
0.00 1.00 Total

AS 1,173 3,382 0 4,555

BS 10,081 13,169 0 23,250

CH 1,369 725 10,033 12,127

CS 1,831 4,554 0 6,385

DT 3,588 6,262 0 9,850

HAD 1,053 2,050 0 3,103

ODP 5,366 9,186 0 14,552

OR 731 766 0 1,497

OT 15,984 24,489 0 40,473

PA 6,995 22,816 0 29,811

PH 22,666 34,273 0 56,939

PO 452 643 0 1,095

PYL 11,158 13,882 0 25,040

RA 12,987 23,222 0 36,209

SL 6,261 10,636 0 16,897

Total 101,695 170,055 10,033 281,783

0.00 1.00 Total

AS 1,173 3,382 0 4,555

BS 10,081 13,169 0 23,250

CH 5,277 866 5,984 12,127

CS 1,831 4,554 0 6,385

DT 3,588 6,262 0 9,850

HAD 1,053 2,050 0 3,103

ODP 5,366 9,186 0 14,552

OR 731 766 0 1,497

OT 15,984 24,489 0 40,473

PA 6,995 22,816 0 29,811

PH 22,666 34,273 0 56,939

PO 452 643 0 1,095

PYL 11,158 13,882 0 25,040

RA 12,987 23,222 0 36,209

SL 6,261 10,636 0 16,897

Total 105,603 170,196 5,984 281,783

0.00 1.00 Total

AS 2,443 2,112 0 4,555

BS 16,072 7,178 0 23,250

CH 9,363 2,326 438 12,127

CS 3,833 2,552 0 6,385

DT 6,498 3,352 0 9,850

HAD 1,397 1,706 0 3,103

ODP 9,738 4,814 0 14,552

OR 1,023 474 0 1,497

OT 27,766 12,707 0 40,473

PA 15,605 13,537 669 29,811

PH 38,082 17,573 1,284 56,939

PO 722 373 0 1,095

PYL 16,500 8,540 0 25,040

RA 22,648 13,433 128 36,209

SL 11,213 5,684 0 16,897

Total 182,903 96,361 2,519 281,783

0.00 1.00 Total

AS 4,555 0 4,555

BS 23,250 0 23,250

CH 11,622 505 12,127

CS 6,385 0 6,385

DT 9,727 123 9,850

HAD 3,103 0 3,103

ODP 14,552 0 14,552

OR 1,497 0 1,497

OT 40,473 0 40,473

PA 29,146 665 29,811

PH 55,547 1,392 56,939

PO 1,095 0 1,095

PYL 25,040 0 25,040

RA 36,060 149 36,209

SL 16,897 0 16,897

Total 278,949 2,834 281,783

SP FlagIP FlagPMed FlagL.Anaes Flag 0.00 Total

AS 2,443 2,112 4,555

BS 16,072 7,178 23,250

CH 9,783 2,344 12,127

CS 3,833 2,552 6,385

DT 6,498 3,352 9,850

HAD 1,397 1,706 3,103

ODP 9,738 4,814 14,552

OR 1,023 474 1,497

OT 27,766 12,707 40,473

PA 16,191 13,620 29,811

PH 39,338 17,601 56,939

PO 722 373 1,095

PYL 16,500 8,540 25,040

RA 22,772 13,437 36,209

SL 11,213 5,684 16,897

Total 185,289 96,494 281,783
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